5/16/2013

gid LastName

402 CARLSO

416 VRASPI

Totals:

Drawer

$547.75

$0.00

$547.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Void
Race
($360.25) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($360.25)

#Paids/'Void

11

11

Handle Net Handle

$908.00 $908.00
$0.00 $0.00

$908.00 $908.00

$0.00

$0.00

24



